464646
WILTON  F-CLAMPS
SPARK-DUTY TM
COPPER PLATED
F-CLAMPS
T H E  W E L D E R ' S  C H O I C E
MADE IN
USA

intricacies  of your work. That’s why we are proud to introduce our
full line of welding F-Clamps.
48 H O L D I N G  S T R O N G  S I N C E  1 9 4 1
SPARK-DUTYTM
COPPER-PLATED F-CLAMPS
T H E  S E R I O U S  W E L D E R ' S  C H O I C E
Stock No. Model Nominal Opening
Capacity (in.)
Throat
Depth (in.)
Clamping
Force (lbs.)
Net Weight
(lbs.)
SPARK-DUTY™ 4800S SERIES – HEAVY-DUTY
86500 4800S-12C 12 7 4,880 12
86510 4800S-18C 18 7 4,880 15
86520 4800S-24C 24 7 4,880 16
86530 4800S-36C 36 7 4,880 21
86540 4800S-48C 48 7 4,880 24
86550 4800S-60C 60 7 4,880 27
SPARK-DUTY™ 2400S SERIES – REGULAR-DUTY
86400 2400S-8C 8 5-1/2 2,660 6
86410 2400S-12C 12 5-1/2 2,660 7
86420 2400S-16C 16 4-3/4 2,660 7
86430 2400S-20C 20 5-1/2 2,660 8
86440 2400S-24C 24 4-3/4 2,660 9
86450 2400S-36C 36 5-1/2 2,660 12
86460 2400S-48C 48 5-1/2 2,660 14
86470 2400S-60C 60 5-1/2 2,660 15
SPARK-DUTY™ 2000S SERIES – LIGHT-DUTY
86300 2000S-8C 8 4-3/4 2,000 5
86310 2000S-12C 12 5-1/2 2,000 5
86320 2000S-18C 18 4-3/4 2,000 6

ERGONOMIC GRIP
INCLUDED
COPPER-PLATED
SPINDLE
B U I LT  F O R  I R R E G U L A R  S H A P E S
J-SERIES DEEP REACH
Stock No. Model Nominal Opening
Capacity (in.)
Throat Depth
(in.)
Clamping Force
(lbs.)
Net Weight
(lbs.)
SPARK-DUTY™ J-SERIES
86900 1200J-10C 10 4-3/4 1,200 4
86910 2400J-12C 12 5-1/2 2,400 8
86920 4800J-20C 20 7 4,800 19
SPARK-DUTY™ DEEP REACH
86700 DT2400S-12C 12 8 1,770 8
86710 DT2400S-24C 24 8 1,770 10
FEATURES

Clamping
Force
(lbs.)
Net Weight
(lbs.)
CLASSIC REGULAR-DUTY F-CLAMPS
86200 1800S-8 8 4-3/4 1,800 4
86210 1800S-12 12 5-1/2 1,800 5
86220 1800S-18 18 4-3/4 1,800 6
86230 1800S-24 24 4-3/4 1,800 6
CLASSIC LIGHT-DUTY F-CLAMPS
86100 660S-8 8 4 660 2
86110 660S-12 12 4 660 2
86120 660S-18 18 4 660 3
86130 1200S-8 8 4-3/4 1,200 2
86140 1200S-12 12 4-3/4 1,200 3
86150 1200S-18 18 4-3/4 1,200 4
86160 1200S-24 24 4-3/4 1,200 4
CLASSICTM SERIES
REGULAR & LIGHT DUTY
F-CLAMPS
53W I L T O N T O O L S . C O M